I\

Affiliation No. : 830453

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELsH"C\-\UO\;

nr Iek() ala I\Ilal “ f ‘R “g I!oad Benga‘uru
’

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TCNo. 891

1. Name of the Pupil

2.  Mother's Name

3. Father's /Guardian's Name
4.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Date of Birth (in Christian Era)
According to Admission & Withdrawal
Register ( in words)

Nationality & Mother Tongue

Whether the candidate belongs to
Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC

Date of first admission in the School
with Class

School/BoardAnnual Examination last
taken with result

Whether failed, if so once / twice in the
same class

Subjects studied

1. ENGUSH o HINDY g,
Whether qualified for promotion to the
higher class,if so, to which class (in Fig.)

Month upto which the Pupil has paid
school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so,the
nature of such concession

Total No. of Working days in the
academic session

Total No. of Working days pupil was present
in the school

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout/ Girl
Guide (details may be given)

Games played or extra curricular
activities in which the pupil usually took part

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving the school

Any other remarks

s

(g/

Signature of Class Teacher

C(BBsE PAS;.\‘\

ST

L& 0L
. 9% .0y 209}
. DARE WS REQLEsT

School Code : 41257

Admsn. No. 00 1¢

: 2123
A

. NAGA R

:'Afl%“/’rVA BHATNAGAR

P 2201l 7200% C’FNEIJTV TWo
FEB{?UM’—Y TWO THouSAND fl()HTJ

P XMDAN - HLO

. QeneraL.

. 93 - 0% - 102

P
[N
\.

\

LY . 1

4 ARG 5, SCVENCE, 6. SOUIL
\ . 6l

D00 DAVS
. 203 DAy
:No

Boon (N EXTRA C URRICULRAR, DCTWVITIE:

Goed
2023

No

Signature of the Principal with Date & Seal
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